Stored Energy Systemswww.sens-usa.com    info@sens-usa.com         Toll-Free  866.736.7872       303.678.7500
EnerGenius® ECU Features
Designed from the ground up for mission critical reliability
• Precise regulation and temperature compensation assure
correct battery charging under all conditions.
• Exclusive Dual Path thermal management keeps life-critical
parts cool, ensuring longest possible life.
Real-time parameter adjustment makes the most of your

1840 Industrial Circle, Longmont, CO  80501  USA
Stored Energy Systemswww.sens-usa.com    info@sens-usa.com         Toll-Free  866.736.7872       303.678.7500
EnerGenius® ECU Ordering Information
Specification subject to change without notice.
Volts Amps Model Standard Optional Optional Lbs. KG
Number 60 Hz Inputs* 60 Hz Inputs* 50/60 Hz Inputs*
12 100 E012-100 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 175 80
24 75 E024-075 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 255 116
24 100 E024-100 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 275 125
24 150 E024-150 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 340 155
48 50 E048-050 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 230 105
48 75 E048-075 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 295 134
48 100 E048-100 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 325 148
120 25 E120-025 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 240 109
120 35 E120-035 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 or 400 VAC 290 132
120 50 E120-050 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 or 400 VAC 375 170
240 16 E240-016 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 VAC 300 136
240 25 E240-025 208 or 240 VAC 480 or 575 VAC 230 or 400 VAC 380 173
Ordering Information Table
E ■■ ■■   ■■ - ■■   ■■   ■■ - ■■   ■■   ■■ ■■ ■■
Model Output voltage AC supply* Alarm system code
012: 12 volts T: 120/208/240V, 60 Hz D: Digital alarm system
024: 24 volts 3: 208V, 60 Hz with LCD Display
048: 48 volts S: 240V, 60 Hz
120: 120 volts 8: 480V, 60 Hz
240: 240 volts U: 575V, 60 Hz
4: 230V, 50/60 Hz
V: 400V, 50 Hz
Output current
006: 6 amps
012: 12 amps
016: 16 amps
025: 25 amps
035: 35 amps
050: 50 amps
075: 75 amps
100: 100 amps
150: 150 amps
Alternate Configurations
Factory use only